ELEKTA AB SER. B

ELEKTA AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0000163628

Overview

2024/08/09 17:25:00

Price
65.75 SEK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

4.41% (2.78)

SE0000163628
EKTA B

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Other
Stock

2,128 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

64.40 SEK (5,000)
67.10 SEK (5,000)
63.675 SEK

65.75 SEK

63.675 SEK
62.975 SEK

79.20 SEK

2

38

WKN: 4282495

137.50

125.00

112.50

100.00

a87.50

75.00

62.50

Sy
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/09
2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
B Equity Weekly &
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201448068,257594693,257594337,257594065,257595249,257595048,171496866,171496868,172403359,201448053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000163628&ID_NOTATION=19945832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=721ee5ea25b1b035f92be16d09485cb2384a4ec1e0247e109972d9a0225c16f6&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=48a074d3308683180&time=1723309433&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5cbda19dbfb3201a0dfe52ccbd63e2b46e5399dc1c10ca30ce692e0e5039306&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c118f90c6dc3a8747&time=1723309433&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7ef8e2cd6c29c17cda9a5dff3977561ee20b25bb59ba0e53205cd1a5258d8bd&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eeb95cb1e7e6d6215&time=1723309433&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6ed9b9fdf7328dd9c428260964da0637b40d94373ffc7494563c3c93533aeff&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=affe29f77d1530aa0&time=1723309433&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10ed1c427cbafd7b2c54db669c525bb0183d5a5969245797845a9ee2249b155c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=26bbe473d66bf6917&time=1723309433&tool=RSC

ELEKTA AB SER. B

Details

2024/08/09 17:25:00

Price
65.75 SEK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

4.41% (2.78)

SE0000163628
EKTAB

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap

SEK
Other
Stock

2,128 EUR

137.50
125.00 [n
112.50
100.00

a7.50

75.00

Sy

(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX
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2023

62.50

2020 2021 2022 2024

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 64.40 SEK (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 67.10 SEK (5,000)
Open 63.675 SEK
High 65.75 SEK
Low 63.675 SEK
Close (prev. day) 62.975 SEK
VWAP 79.20 SEK
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.18% -21.43% -49.62%
Perf (abs.) -8.28 -17.93 -64.75
Beta 0.72 0.78 0.87
Volatility 39.39 34.35 34.85

ERSTE

Group

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

63.70 SEK (0)
66.46 SEK (0)
73.78 SEK (49
76.73 SEK (30,927

62.40 SEK (2024/08/05

52 Weeks High | date

)

)

87.90 SEK (2024/05/28)

)

)

52 Weeks Low | date )

(
89.39 SEK (2023/11/27
62.40 SEK (2024/08/05

All listings for ELEKTA AB SER. B

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 5.54 EUR 0.00 2
08/08
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:25 5.705 EUR 0.00 6
08/09
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00 66.25 SEK 115.49 2,333
08/09
Munich 2024/ 08:00 5.405EUR 0.00 1
08/09
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25 65.75 SEK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19945832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70906061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4878610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162546858

ELEKTA AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
07117

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

08:01

09:16

17:42

16:31

18:46

5.505 EUR 0.00

5.515 EUR 0.00

6.13 USD

5.69 EUR

5.77 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11606453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=774008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162672875

ELEKTA AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

()Elekta

Contact Details
ELEKTA AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gustaf Salford
Andrew Wilson
Anming Gong
Habib Nehme
Johan Adebéck
John Lapré
Jonas Bolander
Karin Svenske
Nyberg

Larry Biscotti
Lionel

Hadjadjeba

Maurits
Wolleswinkel

Paul Bergstrom

Verena Schiller

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Laurent Leksell
Volker Wetekam
Wolfgang Reim
Caroline Cooke
Cecilia Wikstrém

Jan Joel Aron Secher
Jane M. Birgitta

Stymne Goéransson
Tomas Eliasson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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